
Open Division
Team Contact Email Country Phone Date Bid received
Liquidisc Teemu Olvio teemu.olvio@iki.fi Finland
Sipoo Odd Stars Mikko Juva Mikko.Juva@hut.fi Finland
Helsinki Ultimate Team Antti Elonheimo aelonhei@cc.hut.fi Finland
Blackspin Stephen Scott miekeandstephen@rocketmail.com New Zealand
Red Lights Martin Louwe M.Louwe@swd.amsterdam.nl Netherlands
Searching Woodpeckers Andreas Abele kontaktperson@woodies.de Germany
Fruehsport 0,2 Holger Klein klein@klein-welt.de Germany
Feldrenner Jürgen Palme Juergen@Feldrenner.de Germany
Furious George John Frame jframe@telus.net Canada

Invictus Eric Monteith eric_monteith@hotmail.com Canada
Condors Brent Russell mail@brent23.com USA
Jam Mike Payne mike.payne@stanfordalumni.org USA
Death Or Glory Jim Parinella Parinell@sunspot.tiac.net USA
Sub Zero Tim Murray Tim.murray@upa.org USA
Clapham Ultimate Roger Thomson Roger.Thomson@oyster.com GB
Chevron Action Fish Steve Kennedy Steve_Kennedy@colpal.com GB
Skogshyddan FK Lars Hamstein lars.hamstein@metro.se Sweden
Yanomami Jesus Loreto jloreto99@hotmail.com Venezuala
CERGY Ultimate Vibration Gregory Verzeaux greg.ffdf@libertysurf.fr. France
Feral Andrew Morris andrew@luscious.com.au Australia
 King Brown Giles Deshon gilesdeshon@yahoo.com Australia
Action Men Leon Smith leon@farm.cambia.org.au Australia Waiting list
Nomads David Mark davehearty@yahoo.com Canada
Buzz Bullets Shunichi Noda gary-frisbee@cool.email.ne.jp Japan
Bombers Shunichi Noda gary-frisbee@cool.email.ne.jp Japan
Pelpew or Osaka Spirits Shunichi Noda gary-frisbee@cool.email.ne.jp Japan
Fluid Druids Wayne Retter contact@fluiddruids.com GB
Team Shark Paul Meaney paul.meaney@qa.com GB
Mexico Fernando fernando@discovolador.com Mexico Waiting List


